
2014-15 #SJUBB
MEN’S BASKETBALL
SCHEDULE (AS OF  DEC. 10)

DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION (VENUE)	 TIME	 TV
Sat.	 Nov. 1	 HUMBOLDT STATE [Exh.]	 Queens, N.Y. (Carnesecca Arena)	 2 p.m.	 ESPN3
Sat.	 Nov. 8	 ST. THOMAS AQUINAS [Exh.]	 Queens, N.Y. (Carnesecca Arena)	 2 p.m.	 ESPN3
Fri.	 Nov. 14	 NJIT	 Queens, N.Y. (Carnesecca Arena)	 7 p.m.	 FSN

NIT Season Tip-Off 
Mon.	 Nov. 17	 FRANKLIN PIERCE	 Queens, N.Y. (Carnesecca Arena)	 7:30 p.m.	 ESPN3
Wed.	 Nov. 19	 LIU BROOKLYN	 Queens, N.Y. (Carnesecca Arena)	 7:30 p.m.	 ESPN3
Wed.	 Nov. 26	 MINNESOTA	 New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden)	 7 p.m.	 ESPNU
			   Gonzaga vs. Georgia	 New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden)	 9:30 p.m.	 ESPN 2
Fri.	 Nov. 28	 Gonzaga	 New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden)	 7 p.m.	 ESPN2
Tues.	 Dec. 2	 NIAGARA	 Queens, N.Y. (Carnesecca Arena)	 7 p.m.	    FOX Sports 1
Sat.	 Dec. 6	 at Syracuse	 Syracuse, N.Y. (Carrier Dome)	 5:15 p.m.	 ESPN2
Wed.	 Dec. 10	 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON	 Queens, N.Y. (Carnesecca Arena)	 8 p.m.	 CBS SN

Madison Square Garden Holiday Festival
Sun.	 Dec. 14	 Manhattan vs. Rutgers	 New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden)	 Noon
			   FORDHAM	 New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden)	 2 p.m.	 FSN

Fri.	 Dec. 19	 SAINT MARY’S	 Queens, N.Y. (Carnesecca Arena)	 7 p.m.	    FOX Sports 1
Mon.	 Dec. 22	 LONG BEACH STATE	 Queens, N.Y. (Carnesecca Arena)	 7:30 p.m.	    CBS SN

BROOKLYN HOOPS Winter Festival presented by Honda
Sun.	 Dec. 28	 vs. Tulane	 Brooklyn, N.Y. (Barclays Center)	 Noon	    FOX Sports 1
			   LIU Brooklyn vs. Hofstra	 Brooklyn, N.Y. (Barclays Center)	 2:30 p.m.	
	 	 	 Fairfield vs. Loyola	 Brooklyn, N.Y. (Barclays Center)	 5 p.m.

Wed.	 Dec. 31	 • at Seton Hall	 Newark, N.J. (Prudential Center)	 Noon	    FOX Sports 1
Sat.	 Jan. 3	 • BUTLER	 Queens, N.Y. (Carnesecca Arena)	 4 p.m.	 CBS SN
Tues.	 Jan. 6	 • VILLANOVA	 New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden)	 9 p.m.	    FOX Sports 1
Wed.	 Jan. 14	 • at Providence	 Providence, R.I. (Dunkin’ Donuts Center)	 7 p.m.	    FOX Sports 1
Sun.	 Jan. 18	 • at DePaul	 Rosemont, Ill. (Allstate Arena)	 2:30 p.m.	    FOX Sports 1
Wed.	 Jan. 21	 • MARQUETTE	 New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden)	 7 p.m.	    FOX Sports 1
Sun.	 Jan. 25	 DUKE	 New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden)	 2 p.m.	 FOX
Wed.	 Jan. 28	 • at Creighton	 Omaha, Neb. (CenturyLink Center Omaha)	 9 p.m.	    FOX Sports 1
Sat.	 Jan. 31	 • PROVIDENCE	 New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden)	 Noon	 FOX
Tues.	 Feb. 3	 • at Butler	 Indianapolis, Ind. (Hinkle Fieldhouse)	 7 p.m.	    FOX Sports 1
Sat.	 Feb. 7	 • CREIGHTON	 New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden)	 Noon	 FSN
Wed.	 Feb. 11	 • DePAUL	 Queens, N.Y. (Carnesecca Arena)	 9 p.m.	 CBS SN
Sat.	 Feb. 14	 • at Xavier	 Cincinnati, Ohio (Cintas Center)	 12:30 p.m.	 FOX
Tues.	 Feb. 17	 • at Georgetown	 Washington, D.C. (Verizon Center)	 7 p.m.	    FOX Sports 1
Sat.	 Feb. 21	 • SETON HALL	 Queens, N.Y. (Carnesecca Arena)	 Noon	    FOX
Mon.	 Feb. 23	 • XAVIER	 New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden)	 8 p.m.	    FOX Sports 1
Sat.	 Feb. 28	 • GEORGETOWN	 New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden)	 Noon	 CBS
Wed.	 March 4	 • at Marquette	 Milwaukee, Wis. (Bradley Center)	 9 p.m.	    FOX Sports 1
Sat.	 March 7	 • at Villanova	 Philadelphia, Pa. (Wells Fargo Center)	 2 p.m.	 FOX

BIG EAST Tournament
Wed.	 March 11	 First Round	 New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden)	 TBA	    FOX Sports 1
Thurs.	 March 12	 Quarterfinals	 New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden)	 TBA	    FOX Sports 1
Fri.	 March 13	 Semifinals	 New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden)	 TBA	    FOX Sports 1
Sat.	 March 14	 Championship	 New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden)	 TBA	    FOX Sports 1

Home games are denoted in BOLD CAPS
All times are subject to change; all times Eastern unless otherwise noted

TICKET INFORMATION
1-888-GO-STORM
(1-888-467-8676)

RedStormSports.com
RedStormTix.com

@StJohnsRedStorm

@StJohnsBBall

Facebook.com/StJohnsRedStorm


